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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT     10KPACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Hillary Kogo           M3034         1/50       35:22        5:43    6:01     1:18:42
2     Jason Hunt             M4044         1/58       38:57        6:18    6:19     1:22:38
3     Brian Crigger          M3034         2/50       38:42        6:15    6:24     1:23:41
4     Dave Weston            M4044         2/58       38:47        6:16    6:25     1:23:53
5     Ken Schramm            M5054         1/42       39:00        6:18    6:33     1:25:40
6     Michael Millington     M4044         3/58       39:25        6:22    6:35     1:26:09
7     Michael Carman         M5054         2/42       41:14        6:40    6:36     1:26:18
8     Cassy Kendrick         F2024         1/27       39:30        6:23    6:43     1:27:48
9     Vince Blocker          M5054         3/42       40:28        6:32    6:44     1:28:02
10    Cory Davis             M4044         4/58       40:24        6:32    6:47     1:28:49
11    Katie Kramer           F3034         1/97       39:46        6:25    6:47     1:28:50
12    Ron Sartin             M4549         1/50       41:15        6:40    6:47     1:28:50
13    John Karry             M4549         2/50       42:04        6:48    6:48     1:29:04
14    Jenna Mutz             F3034         2/97       42:04        6:48    6:49     1:29:13
15    Jason Brodeur          M19UN          1/6       42:25        6:51    6:49     1:29:17
16    David Obryan           M5054         4/42       42:04        6:48    6:51     1:29:37
17    Marv Reith             M5559         1/22       42:03        6:48    6:56     1:30:47
18    John Jackson           M3539         1/54       41:42        6:44    7:00     1:31:29
19    Matthew Clay           M2529         1/36       41:20        6:41    7:02     1:32:03
20    Ryan Grass             M3034         3/50       42:53        6:56    7:04     1:32:22
21    Jeremy Huxol           M3034         4/50       41:05        6:38    7:09     1:33:36
22    Buddy Romine           M4044         5/58       43:21        7:00    7:13     1:34:23
23    Daniel Becker          M4044         6/58       43:06        6:58    7:15     1:34:56
24    Nathan Baxter          M3539         2/54       42:44        6:54    7:16     1:35:11
25    Ron Stafford           M4044         7/58       44:22        7:10    7:20     1:35:54
26    Jeff Brodeur           M5054         5/42       43:00        6:57    7:22     1:36:18
27    Krystal Schwartz       F2529         1/71       42:55        6:56    7:23     1:36:33
28    John Pavlicek          M5054         6/42       44:25        7:10    7:24     1:36:51
29    Brandon Lamere         M2529         2/36       45:57        7:25    7:24     1:36:52
30    Matt Lewis             M3034         5/50       45:45        7:23    7:24     1:36:53
31    Michael Cox            M2529         3/36       45:54        7:25    7:25     1:37:02
32    Frank Cottey           M5559         2/22       45:56        7:25    7:26     1:37:12
33    Gregory Wilke          M4044         8/58       44:24        7:10    7:26     1:37:18
34    Kyle Winslow           M2529         4/36       45:42        7:23    7:27     1:37:24
35    Sean Gravely           M4044         9/58       45:53        7:25    7:27     1:37:26
36    Jeremy Goebel          M3539         3/54       45:56        7:25    7:28     1:37:36
37    Emanuel Montanez       M19UN          2/6       46:08        7:27    7:28     1:37:39
38    Henri Coeme            M6064         1/13       43:57        7:06    7:28     1:37:43
39    Anthony Perez          M3539         4/54       46:00        7:26    7:28     1:37:45
40    Jordan White           M2529         5/36       45:54        7:25    7:29     1:37:50
41    Troy Cupp              M4044        10/58       44:56        7:15    7:29     1:38:01
42    Josh Wheatley          M3539         5/54       44:00        7:06    7:30     1:38:09
43    Shane Werberger        M3034         6/50       43:18        7:00    7:30     1:38:10
44    Paul Adler             M4549         3/50       45:34        7:22    7:33     1:38:47
45    Terry Quillen          M5054         7/42       43:34        7:02    7:34     1:39:04
46    Terry Myers            M5054         8/42       45:52        7:24    7:37     1:39:36
47    Michael Graham         M4549         4/50       46:06        7:27    7:37     1:39:39
48    Darren Maute           M3539         6/54       46:29        7:30    7:38     1:39:50
49    Isaiah Ball            M19UN          3/6       46:29        7:30    7:39     1:40:04
50    Maria Bennett          F3539         1/92       46:24        7:30    7:39     1:40:07
51    Karl Wicker            M2529         6/36       40:44        6:35    7:40     1:40:24
52    David Giles            M5559         3/22       45:54        7:25    7:40     1:40:25
53    Jim Griffin            M5559         4/22       46:38        7:32    7:41     1:40:36
54    Rick O'Neal            M5559         5/22       46:29        7:30    7:42     1:40:39
55    Chad Murrow            M3539         7/54       47:04        7:36    7:42     1:40:42
56    Devra Gower            F3539         2/92       46:34        7:31    7:42     1:40:42
57    Christina Dalton       F2529         2/71       45:47        7:24    7:42     1:40:43
58    Skye Petty             M3539         8/54       45:57        7:25    7:43     1:40:54
59    Travis Blanshan        M2024         1/13       46:01        7:26    7:44     1:41:10
60    Peter Thompson         M2024         2/13       43:35        7:02    7:48     1:41:59
61    Trina Wilcox           F3539         3/92       46:54        7:34    7:48     1:42:03
62    Crystal Boyt           F3034         3/97       47:25        7:39    7:48     1:42:05
63    Thomas Rahm            M4549         5/50       48:02        7:45    7:48     1:42:08
64    Samuel Hardin          M2529         7/36       44:57        7:16    7:49     1:42:22
65    Diane Discher          F3034         4/97       47:58        7:45    7:50     1:42:29
66    Tara Fiddler           F3034         5/97       47:34        7:41    7:52     1:42:57
67    Barry Jones            M5054         9/42       45:29        7:21    7:52     1:42:58
68    Corey Reynolds         M2529         8/36       47:31        7:40    7:53     1:43:07
69    Steve Kohler           M3034         7/50       47:34        7:41    7:54     1:43:20
70    Dink Sommer            M3539         9/54       47:59        7:45    7:55     1:43:36
71    Timothy Casey          M2529         9/36       47:59        7:45    7:55     1:43:36
72    Scott Espy             M5054        10/42       48:30        7:50    7:57     1:44:00
73    Ernest Bhend           M4044        11/58       46:08        7:27    7:57     1:44:03
74    Todd Zimmerman         M3539        10/54       46:00        7:26    7:59     1:44:31
75    Kelly O'Toole          F2529         3/71       50:38        8:11    8:00     1:44:37
76    Sergio Prado           M5559         6/22       48:32        7:50    8:00     1:44:42
77    Travis Keller          M4044        12/58       46:17        7:29    8:02     1:45:04
78    Timothy Metcalf        M4044        13/58       46:11        7:28    8:03     1:45:14
79    Stephen Oertel         M3034         8/50       47:28        7:40    8:03     1:45:21
80    Jessica Ensz           F2529         4/71       48:09        7:47    8:03     1:45:24
81    Ryan Shoemake          M2529        10/36       52:05        8:25    8:04     1:45:28
82    Caleb Shoemake         M2024         3/13       52:05        8:25    8:04     1:45:29
83    Kristina Gscheidle     F2529         5/71       48:36        7:51    8:05     1:45:51
84    Michael Harper         M5054        11/42       47:26        7:40    8:06     1:46:01
85    Jennifer Waggoner      F3034         6/97       48:01        7:45    8:07     1:46:18
86    Danny Perches          M2024         4/13       48:44        7:52    8:08     1:46:21
87    Kathy Wrensch          F4044         1/75       50:26        8:09    8:08     1:46:31
88    Denny Gillard          M4044        14/58       48:16        7:48    8:09     1:46:43
89    David Stottmann        M4549         6/50       49:00        7:55    8:10     1:46:52
90    Kyle John              M4549         7/50       49:05        7:56    8:10     1:46:52
91    Jim McDermott          M6064         2/13       49:17        7:57    8:11     1:47:10
92    Jason Glover           M4044        15/58       46:12        7:28    8:12     1:47:16
93    Andrew Reed            M2529        11/36       51:40        8:21    8:13     1:47:27
94    Shaun Steele           M4044        16/58       50:14        8:07    8:13     1:47:31
95    Daniel Witcher         M2529        12/36       51:57        8:23    8:13     1:47:37
96    April Shroff           F3034         7/97       48:50        7:53    8:13     1:47:37
97    Chris Roy              M3539        11/54       48:50        7:53    8:14     1:47:41
98    Melissa Martinez       F4044         2/75       49:19        7:58    8:14     1:47:46
99    Jennifer Ortolani      F4044         3/75       48:40        7:52    8:15     1:48:01
100   Brittany Claborn       F3034         8/97       49:30        8:00    8:16     1:48:11
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101   Beth Lunde             F3034         9/97       50:07        8:06    8:17     1:48:19
102   Beth Trenary           F4044         4/75       50:08        8:06    8:17     1:48:19
103   Lynn Hancock           F3034        10/97       50:08        8:06    8:17     1:48:20
104   Hunter Barkley         M19UN          4/6       46:50        7:34    8:19     1:48:44
105   James Minmier          M5054        12/42       48:23        7:49    8:19     1:48:45
106   Noreen Peters          F4044         5/75       51:34        8:20    8:19     1:48:51
107   James Morella          M6569          1/9       51:34        8:20    8:19     1:48:51
108   Tanner Schaack         M2024         5/13       48:00        7:45    8:20     1:49:05
109   Erin Hunt              F3034        11/97       51:50        8:22    8:21     1:49:10
110   Matt Daspit            M3034         9/50       47:28        7:40    8:21     1:49:19
111   Nancy Hill             F4549         1/50       50:44        8:12    8:22     1:49:28
112   David Fish             M4044        17/58       50:07        8:06    8:22     1:49:31
113   Kevin Bracker          M4549         8/50       51:04        8:15    8:23     1:49:43
114   Josh Walker            M3539        12/54       51:36        8:20    8:23     1:49:46
115   Shawn Bugni            M2529        13/36       44:54        7:15    8:24     1:49:58
116   Morgan James           F3539         4/92       48:55        7:54    8:26     1:50:20
117   Jay Lowe               M4549         9/50       52:02        8:24    8:26     1:50:24
118   Darren Brown           M3034        10/50       52:11        8:26    8:26     1:50:24
119   Dustin Miller          M4044        18/58       51:10        8:16    8:26     1:50:26
120   Matt Turner            M3539        13/54       47:55        7:44    8:26     1:50:28
121   Sam Fancher            M4044        19/58       48:52        7:54    8:27     1:50:31
122   Steve Borchert         M3034        11/50       52:23        8:28    8:28     1:50:41
123   Laurel Singh           F19UN          1/9       52:17        8:27    8:29     1:50:54
124   Keaton Campbell        F19UN          2/9       52:17        8:27    8:29     1:50:54
125   Justin Nguyen          M4549        10/50       49:50        8:03    8:29     1:50:55
126   Scott Vorhees          M3539        14/54       51:29        8:19    8:29     1:51:00
127   Sean Terska            M3034        12/50       52:22        8:27    8:29     1:51:06
128   Michael Hudgins        M5054        13/42       50:29        8:09    8:30     1:51:08
129   Jasmine Walker         F3539         5/92       51:43        8:21    8:30     1:51:17
130   Angela Owens           F2529         6/71       51:10        8:16    8:32     1:51:35
131   Jason Sutton           M4044        20/58       52:27        8:28    8:32     1:51:40
132   Jesus Flores           M4044        21/58       48:06        7:46    8:32     1:51:41
133   Mike Wardlow           M4044        22/58       49:47        8:02    8:33     1:51:48
134   Jessica Clark          F2529         7/71       49:38        8:01    8:33     1:51:49
135   Chuck Court            M4549        11/50       49:10        7:56    8:33     1:51:52
136   Joyce Payne            F3034        12/97       52:30        8:29    8:33     1:51:59
137   Scott Smith            M5559         7/22       51:34        8:20    8:34     1:52:03
138   Charles Leistner       M5559         8/22       53:25        8:38    8:34     1:52:12
139   Jason Womelsdorf       M3034        13/50       50:01        8:05    8:36     1:52:31
140   Shelly Buhlinger       F5054         1/39       50:36        8:10    8:36     1:52:36
141   Chad Bugni             M3034        14/50       51:38        8:20    8:36     1:52:38
142   Matthew Crews          M2529        14/36       49:29        7:59    8:37     1:52:41
143   Steve Leach            M4044        23/58       51:07        8:15    8:37     1:52:42
144   Karla Barrows          F4044         6/75       52:10        8:25    8:38     1:52:52
145   Lance Caswell          M5054        14/42       49:26        7:59    8:38     1:53:04
146   Thaddeus Foley         M2024         6/13       52:38        8:30    8:38     1:53:05
147   Jordan Adams           M2529        15/36       51:15        8:17    8:38     1:53:05
148   Wes Sutton             M3539        15/54       50:38        8:11    8:39     1:53:06
149   Tyler Hoeflicker       M2529        16/36       52:13        8:26    8:39     1:53:15
150   Carl Tesreau           M3539        16/54       52:50        8:32    8:40     1:53:20
151   Caroline Capehart      F3539         6/92       51:40        8:21    8:40     1:53:25
152   Kenneth Snider         M4044        24/58       53:33        8:39    8:41     1:53:35
153   Naomi Meinershagen     F3034        13/97       51:39        8:20    8:41     1:53:35
154   Michelle Dimza         F2024         2/27       51:34        8:20    8:42     1:53:45
155   Stan Shipman           M4549        12/50       52:28        8:28    8:42     1:53:48
156   Lucas Woodruff         M2529        17/36       51:35        8:20    8:42     1:53:54
157   Lauren Williams        F2529         8/71       50:45        8:12    8:43     1:54:03
158   Daniel Bayes           M2024         7/13       48:03        7:46    8:43     1:54:04
159   Mike Kirk              M5054        15/42       50:28        8:09    8:43     1:54:08
160   Robert Lundien         M4044        25/58       51:16        8:17    8:44     1:54:13
161   Austin Williams        M3539        17/54       52:57        8:33    8:44     1:54:17
162   Peggy Newton           F4044         7/75       53:10        8:35    8:44     1:54:21
163   Matt Steele            M4044        26/58       53:42        8:40    8:45     1:54:25
164   Eric Shelton           M4549        13/50       49:45        8:02    8:45     1:54:31
165   Kari Vonstrohe         F3034        14/97       51:53        8:23    8:45     1:54:36
166   Courtney Tovar         F3034        15/97       52:01        8:24    8:46     1:54:40
167   Megan Ritchie          F3034        16/97       52:00        8:24    8:46     1:54:41
168   Susan Selsor           F3539         7/92       53:38        8:40    8:46     1:54:46
169   Patricia Rumfelt       F3034        17/97       52:02        8:24    8:47     1:54:51
170   Conrad Webster         M4044        27/58       51:43        8:21    8:47     1:54:53
171   Melissa Bondy          F4549         2/50       53:12        8:35    8:47     1:54:53
172   Matthew Fortner        M3034        15/50       51:01        8:14    8:47     1:54:54
173   Kyle Fleming           M4044        28/58       52:09        8:25    8:47     1:54:55
174   Vickie Bridges         F4044         8/75       54:17        8:46    8:48     1:55:07
175   Cynthia MacPherson     F6064          1/6       51:51        8:22    8:48     1:55:16
176   Adam White             M3539        18/54       57:19        9:15    8:49     1:55:21
177   Catharine Bartlett     F2529         9/71       53:49        8:41    8:49     1:55:23
178   Kristin Stovern        F3539         8/92       53:52        8:42    8:49     1:55:25
179   Wes Rumfelt            M3034        16/50       51:41        8:21    8:49     1:55:26
180   Curt Davis             M4549        14/50       50:23        8:08    8:49     1:55:27
181   Tara Schultz           F3539         9/92       54:16        8:46    8:49     1:55:28
182   Russell Florence       M5054        16/42       53:48        8:41    8:49     1:55:29
183   Robyn Dobbs            F4044         9/75       52:29        8:28    8:50     1:55:30
184   Tammy Jones            F5054         2/39       52:34        8:29    8:50     1:55:35
185   Kevin Yount            M3539        19/54       54:10        8:45    8:50     1:55:39
186   Rich Flake             M4044        29/58       53:19        8:37    8:50     1:55:41
187   Rachel Brehm           F2024         3/27       53:54        8:42    8:51     1:55:44
188   Dan Scott              M5559         9/22       54:37        8:49    8:52     1:56:03
189   Marc Stephens          M3539        20/54       56:39        9:09    8:53     1:56:17
190   Alvern Olson           M4549        15/50       52:21        8:27    8:53     1:56:19
191   James Wooden           M4044        30/58       51:31        8:19    8:53     1:56:21
192   Randy Maloney          M4549        16/50       54:40        8:50    8:54     1:56:33
193   Brandi Moody           F2529        10/71       51:55        8:23    8:54     1:56:35
194   Susan Maycrink         F3034        18/97       53:16        8:36    8:55     1:56:40
195   Roger Scantlin         M4044        31/58       54:15        8:46    8:55     1:56:42
196   Dwane Russell          M5054        17/42       54:35        8:49    8:56     1:56:59
197   Emily Stephens         F2024         4/27       52:12        8:26    8:56     1:57:00
198   Donna Davis            F2529        11/71       54:47        8:51    8:57     1:57:02
199   Megan Stewart          F3034        19/97       53:23        8:37    8:57     1:57:13
200   Mark Stewart           M3034        17/50       53:23        8:37    8:57     1:57:14
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201   Brendan Cooney         M3034        18/50       52:55        8:33    8:58     1:57:18
202   Kristy Vowell          F4549         3/50       54:41        8:50    8:58     1:57:24
203   Michael Vowell         M5054        18/42       54:41        8:50    8:58     1:57:24
204   James Devries          M4549        17/50       54:42        8:50    8:59     1:57:28
205   Amy Meyer              F2529        12/71       53:21        8:37    8:59     1:57:28
206   Haley Bugni            F2529        13/71       52:05        8:25    8:59     1:57:29
207   Ashley Qualls          F2529        14/71       52:58        8:33    8:59     1:57:34
208   Kari Calkins           F4549         4/50       56:08        9:04    8:59     1:57:37
209   Lo Lea                 F4549         5/50       56:08        9:04    8:59     1:57:38
210   Abby Rainey            F3034        20/97       54:27        8:47    8:59     1:57:40
211   Jesse Hiett            M3539        21/54       53:34        8:39    9:00     1:57:49
212   Jennifer Jones         F4044        10/75       54:39        8:49    9:01     1:57:54
213   Amanda Isaacs          F3034        21/97       54:38        8:49    9:01     1:57:56
214   Brian Weimer           M3539        22/54       53:19        8:37    9:01     1:57:58
215   Art Boyt               M6064         3/13       52:54        8:33    9:01     1:57:59
216   Bethany Whitesell      F3539        10/92       53:33        8:39    9:01     1:58:02
217   Jennifer Verdugo       F3539        11/92       53:29        8:38    9:02     1:58:11
218   Kenneth Jackson        M4044        32/58       51:05        8:15    9:03     1:58:30
219   Linda Eis              F4549         6/50       54:05        8:44    9:03     1:58:33
220   Randy Stinebaugh       M2529        18/36       51:27        8:19    9:04     1:58:37
221   Becky Beeler           F3539        12/92       55:59        9:02    9:04     1:58:46
222   Liam Dillow            M3034        19/50       52:42        8:31    9:05     1:58:52
223   Mike Bean              M3539        23/54       53:12        8:35    9:05     1:58:55
224   Patrick Ramsey         M3034        20/50       54:48        8:51    9:05     1:58:57
225   Lisa Grant             F3034        22/97       51:28        8:19    9:06     1:58:59
226   Jim Genzler            M3034        21/50       53:20        8:37    9:06     1:59:00
227   Scott Lawson           M4044        33/58       53:15        8:36    9:06     1:59:02
228   Shelley Sparks         F4044        11/75       53:15        8:36    9:06     1:59:03
229   Alexis Brown           F2024         5/27       53:26        8:38    9:06     1:59:04
230   Carolyn O'Brien        F4549         7/50       54:35        8:49    9:06     1:59:11
231   Kirby Still            M4549        18/50       54:10        8:45    9:07     1:59:16
232   Shelley Skeins         F3034        23/97       53:43        8:40    9:07     1:59:17
233   Krystal Huisenga       F3034        24/97       55:21        8:56    9:07     1:59:18
234   Andy Huisenga          M3539        24/54       55:21        8:56    9:07     1:59:21
235   Matthew Wilson         M19UN          5/6       51:25        8:18    9:07     1:59:23
236   Jennifer Kastler       F3539        13/92       53:23        8:37    9:08     1:59:26
237   Todd Amos              M3539        25/54       54:41        8:50    9:08     1:59:29
238   Burley West            M2529        19/36       54:15        8:46    9:08     1:59:33
239   Eric Ham               M3539        26/54       53:49        8:41    9:08     1:59:35
240   Angelia Ham            F3539        14/92       53:49        8:41    9:09     1:59:42
241   Kirk Jones             M2529        20/36       54:13        8:45    9:10     2:00:00
242   Joshua Pingel          M2529        21/36       54:27        8:48    9:11     2:00:08
243   David Dewelt           M3539        27/54       50:56        8:14    9:12     2:00:18
244   Mark Frogge            M5054        19/42       55:45        9:00    9:12     2:00:22
245   Nick Doty              M2529        22/36       54:41        8:50    9:12     2:00:24
246   Wes Kassen             M3539        28/54       55:51        9:01    9:12     2:00:24
247   James Clevenger        M4549        19/50       56:07        9:04    9:12     2:00:25
248   Sloan Taylor           F4549         8/50       55:39        8:59    9:12     2:00:28
249   Randy Holtmeyer        M3539        29/54       56:08        9:04    9:13     2:00:32
250   Scott Kelly            M5054        20/42       51:37        8:20    9:13     2:00:36
251   Olaf Behn              M4044        34/58       55:37        8:59    9:13     2:00:40
252   Don Wilkinson          M6569          2/9       54:17        8:46    9:13     2:00:42
253   Angie Bruner           F3539        15/92       53:09        8:35    9:14     2:00:46
254   Megan Petty            F3034        25/97       56:10        9:04    9:14     2:00:47
255   Susan Stolte           F3539        16/92       55:59        9:02    9:14     2:00:54
256   Samuel Smith           M3539        30/54       54:18        8:46    9:14     2:00:56
257   Tammy Swab             F5559         1/25       54:59        8:53    9:14     2:00:57
258   James Edmonson         M4549        20/50       56:34        9:08    9:15     2:01:00
259   Sheila Grunewald       F4044        12/75       54:40        8:50    9:16     2:01:15
260   David Armstrong        M5559        10/22       54:40        8:50    9:16     2:01:23
261   August Baumgartner     M3539        31/54       52:35        8:29    9:17     2:01:29
262   Dakota Smith           M2529        23/36       54:06        8:44    9:17     2:01:30
263   Matthew Rigsby         M4044        35/58       55:53        9:01    9:17     2:01:33
264   Charlotte Rice         F3539        17/92       52:31        8:29    9:18     2:01:38
265   Mike Diroll            M5559        11/22       56:35        9:08    9:18     2:01:38
266   Audrey Newcomb         F3539        18/92       56:14        9:05    9:18     2:01:41
267   Andy Cloud             M3539        32/54       54:13        8:45    9:18     2:01:42
268   Andrew Phillips        M3539        33/54       47:55        7:44    9:19     2:01:50
269   Kerry Webster          F4044        13/75       55:22        8:56    9:19     2:01:53
270   Angie Roy              F3539        19/92       56:13        9:05    9:19     2:01:58
271   Trieste Van Wyngarden  F3539        20/92       55:12        8:55    9:19     2:01:59
272   Ann Varwig             F5559         2/25       55:14        8:55    9:19     2:02:00
273   Adrienne Carey         F3539        21/92       56:14        9:05    9:20     2:02:04
274   Katy Berryman          F2024         6/27       59:17        9:34    9:20     2:02:05
275   Kari Brown             F4044        14/75       54:37        8:49    9:20     2:02:10
276   Mike Earll             M3539        34/54       54:16        8:46    9:20     2:02:11
277   Aaron Garbet           M2529        24/36       53:40        8:40    9:21     2:02:19
278   Julie Hinds            F4044        15/75       54:32        8:48    9:21     2:02:19
279   Heather Hoeflicker     F2529        15/71       55:33        8:58    9:21     2:02:20
280   Jennifer Raymo         F3034        26/97       55:48        9:01    9:21     2:02:22
281   Curtis Schmidt         M4549        21/50       53:58        8:43    9:21     2:02:25
282   Sarah Knief            F3034        27/97       51:42        8:21    9:22     2:02:35
283   Dina Hensley           F4044        16/75       56:19        9:06    9:23     2:02:50
284   Bobby Bromley          M3034        22/50       54:13        8:45    9:23     2:02:54
285   Kari Albrecht Earll    F3539        22/92       54:53        8:52    9:23     2:02:54
286   Charles Leistner       M3034        23/50       53:26        8:38    9:24     2:02:56
287   John McCratic          M5054        21/42       56:10        9:04    9:24     2:02:58
288   Kim Friend             F4044        17/75       56:23        9:06    9:24     2:03:05
289   Katie Boyne            F3034        28/97       56:24        9:06    9:25     2:03:13
290   Carl Chapman           M5559        12/22       57:29        9:17    9:25     2:03:13
291   Kira Eberhart          F3034        29/97       57:29        9:17    9:25     2:03:14
292   Ruth Taylor            F2529        16/71       55:29        8:58    9:25     2:03:16
293   Raymond Caddy          M5054        22/42       52:27        8:28    9:25     2:03:17
294   Josh Yarnell           M3539        35/54       55:39        8:59    9:26     2:03:24
295   James Evans            M6569          3/9       56:14        9:05    9:27     2:03:36
296   Betsy Hilburn          F5054         3/39       56:36        9:08    9:28     2:03:53
297   Adam Layne             M3034        24/50       58:00        9:22    9:28     2:03:59
298   Rita Clark             F6064          2/6       55:35        8:58    9:29     2:04:05
299   Jon Schwarten          M3539        36/54       55:16        8:55    9:29     2:04:09
300   Richard Reed           M4044        36/58       56:01        9:03    9:30     2:04:18
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301   Christine Thomas       F3034        30/97       55:31        8:58    9:30     2:04:23
302   Deb Porter             F4549         9/50       56:01        9:03    9:31     2:04:28
303   Sarah Kassen           F3539        23/92       57:19        9:15    9:31     2:04:30
304   Tim Patton             M4549        22/50       57:48        9:20    9:31     2:04:34
305   Mark Plucinski         M5559        13/22       56:18        9:05    9:31     2:04:37
306   Karen Plucinski        F5054         4/39       56:18        9:05    9:31     2:04:38
307   Edana Brook            F4044        18/75       56:15        9:05    9:32     2:04:42
308   Jerome Doan            M3034        25/50       56:04        9:03    9:32     2:04:42
309   Darrell Lewis          M5054        23/42       57:47        9:20    9:32     2:04:46
310   Gina Naas              F4044        19/75       54:39        8:50    9:32     2:04:51
311   Dan Koehn              M5054        24/42       56:16        9:05    9:33     2:04:56
312   Lonny Nelson           M3539        37/54       54:10        8:45    9:33     2:04:59
313   Tara Sherwood          F3034        31/97       56:41        9:09    9:33     2:05:05
314   Elyse Davis            F2024         7/27       55:45        9:00    9:34     2:05:12
315   Donald Friesen         M5054        25/42       56:40        9:09    9:34     2:05:14
316   Luis Lombilla          M3539        38/54       55:48        9:01    9:34     2:05:15
317   Meghan Brady           F2529        17/71       57:07        9:13    9:35     2:05:31
318   Cortney Mayberry       F2529        18/71       57:06        9:13    9:35     2:05:32
319   Jerry Pyle             M6064         4/13       55:18        8:56    9:35     2:05:32
320   Beth Pankow            F3539        24/92       56:05        9:03    9:36     2:05:41
321   Mark Lathrom           M4549        23/50       58:00        9:22    9:36     2:05:41
322   Dottie Good            F3034        32/97       56:11        9:04    9:37     2:05:47
323   Gabriel Rios           M2024         8/13       53:01        8:34    9:37     2:05:53
324   Nathan Morris          M2529        25/36       56:16        9:05    9:37     2:05:57
325   Kristi Schwab          F3539        25/92       55:22        8:56    9:38     2:06:00
326   Darren Collier         M4549        24/50       54:32        8:48    9:38     2:06:06
327   Travis Eichhorn        M4044        37/58       56:29        9:07    9:39     2:06:20
328   Cheryl Koehn           F4549        10/50       57:03        9:13    9:40     2:06:25
329   Robert Perkins         M4549        25/50       57:54        9:21    9:40     2:06:32
330   Maura Schnoebelen      F2529        19/71       54:24        8:47    9:41     2:06:42
331   Sydney Pirtle          F3034        33/97       56:53        9:11    9:41     2:06:46
332   Jenna Manley           F2529        20/71       56:24        9:06    9:41     2:06:48
333   Michelle Allder        F3539        26/92       54:49        8:51    9:41     2:06:50
334   Jacob West             M3034        26/50     1:00:32        9:46    9:43     2:07:05
335   Jarrell Bussey         M2529        26/36       52:25        8:28    9:43     2:07:05
336   Denise Cox             F5559         3/25       56:05        9:03    9:43     2:07:10
337   Robert Patton          M5054        26/42       57:09        9:14    9:46     2:07:48
338   Rachel Davis           F3034        34/97       56:43        9:09    9:46     2:07:49
339   Alexis Wood            F2529        21/71       56:55        9:11    9:46     2:07:50
340   Jordan Wood            M2529        27/36       56:56        9:12    9:46     2:07:51
341   Suzanne Collins        F3034        35/97       59:32        9:37    9:47     2:07:57
342   Jonathon Parker        M4044        38/58       55:08        8:54    9:47     2:07:57
343   Kelly Scarbroughs      F3034        36/97       56:05        9:03    9:48     2:08:13
344   Michael Gordon         M2529        28/36       55:53        9:01    9:48     2:08:17
345   Evan Plew              F2024         8/27       57:51        9:20    9:48     2:08:18
346   Patrick Martucci       M4549        26/50       57:47        9:20    9:48     2:08:18
347   Eric Smith             M5054        27/42       56:58        9:12    9:49     2:08:23
348   Marya Mohr             F3034        37/97       53:30        8:38    9:49     2:08:28
349   Nancy Bogart           F4549        11/50       59:18        9:35    9:49     2:08:29
350   Kelly Morris           F4044        20/75       59:18        9:34    9:49     2:08:29
351   Alison Farage          F2529        22/71       58:43        9:29    9:49     2:08:33
352   George Weston          M3034        27/50       52:03        8:24    9:49     2:08:33
353   Becky Woodrum          F4549        12/50       59:48        9:39    9:50     2:08:43
354   Shilo Cook             F3034        38/97     1:00:42        9:48    9:51     2:09:00
355   Brent Bushnell         M3539        39/54       54:44        8:50    9:51     2:09:00
356   Jennifer Bybee         F3034        39/97       57:41        9:19    9:52     2:09:09
357   Jill MacPherson        F3539        27/92       57:42        9:19    9:52     2:09:10
358   Melanie Davis          F2529        23/71       59:09        9:33    9:52     2:09:13
359   Tal Kroll              F3034        40/97       59:10        9:33    9:53     2:09:15
360   Becky Croft            F3539        28/92       58:19        9:25    9:53     2:09:17
361   Jordan Henegar-Dickey  F2024         9/27       56:15        9:05    9:53     2:09:21
362   Alaina Hilliard        F3034        41/97       58:16        9:24    9:53     2:09:26
363   Shawn Clark            M3539        40/54       58:42        9:29    9:53     2:09:27
364   Ashley Davis           F2529        24/71     1:00:01        9:41    9:54     2:09:36
365   Tiffany Lenington      F3539        29/92     1:00:01        9:41    9:54     2:09:36
366   Apryl Deerwester       F4044        21/75       59:27        9:36    9:55     2:09:50
367   Ron Bogart             M4549        27/50       59:26        9:36    9:55     2:09:51
368   Allison Wolsey         F2529        25/71       56:38        9:09    9:55     2:09:51
369   Michelle Hucke         F2529        26/71       56:38        9:09    9:55     2:09:53
370   Shane Stout            M3539        41/54       59:50        9:40    9:56     2:09:55
371   Elise Nentrup          F4044        22/75     1:00:43        9:48    9:57     2:10:16
372   Mandy Williams         F3539        30/92       59:31        9:37    9:57     2:10:16
373   Craig Kyte             M3034        28/50     1:00:06        9:42    9:57     2:10:17
374   Kiley Kyte             F3034        42/97     1:00:06        9:42    9:57     2:10:18
375   Brooke Roberts-Higgin  F4044        23/75     1:00:06        9:42    9:57     2:10:19
376   Tammy Penrow           F4044        24/75       59:33        9:37    9:58     2:10:28
377   Stacey Garvilla        F2529        27/71     1:02:34       10:06    9:58     2:10:33
378   Steve Cawood           M4549        28/50       57:16        9:15   10:00     2:10:48
379   Michelle Johnson       F3034        43/97     1:02:04       10:01   10:01     2:11:08
380   Justin Hall            M2529        29/36       58:46        9:29   10:02     2:11:15
381   Celeste Williams       F3539        31/92     1:00:59        9:51   10:02     2:11:16
382   Jennifer Smith         F3539        32/92     1:00:04        9:42   10:02     2:11:18
383   Jennie McManis         F4044        25/75       59:37        9:38   10:02     2:11:20
384   Christy Heins          F3539        33/92       59:37        9:38   10:02     2:11:22
385   Brian Boore            M4549        29/50       56:51        9:11   10:03     2:11:30
386   Travis Battagler       M3034        29/50       56:49        9:10   10:04     2:11:42
387   Jade Kaniowski         F3539        34/92       57:16        9:15   10:04     2:11:47
388   Tracy Tesreau          F3539        35/92       59:37        9:38   10:04     2:11:51
389   Kate Ellisor           F3539        36/92     1:00:08        9:43   10:05     2:11:54
390   Shane Cowger           M4044        39/58       54:12        8:45   10:05     2:11:57
391   Dan Henson             M5559        14/22       58:15        9:24   10:05     2:11:57
392   Lora Azzaro            F3034        44/97     1:01:55       10:00   10:05     2:12:03
393   Brice Saunders         M2024         9/13     1:01:55       10:00   10:05     2:12:03
394   Hannah King            F19UN          3/9     1:02:07       10:02   10:05     2:12:03
395   Jackie Sisk            F3034        45/97       59:58        9:41   10:05     2:12:03
396   Miriam Graham          F2529        28/71       58:16        9:24   10:06     2:12:10
397   Kimberly Gau           F3034        46/97       56:00        9:02   10:06     2:12:13
398   Melissa Vantrease      F3539        37/92       59:29        9:36   10:06     2:12:15
399   Michelle Evans         F3034        47/97     1:01:55       10:00   10:07     2:12:20
400   Emily Roark            F2529        29/71     1:00:05        9:42   10:07     2:12:26
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401   Tim Durk               M4549        30/50       56:51        9:11   10:07     2:12:29
402   Robert Johnson         M5054        28/42       56:50        9:11   10:07     2:12:29
403   Danny Middleton        M4549        31/50     1:01:28        9:55   10:08     2:12:32
404   Jaime Taylor           F3539        38/92       59:07        9:33   10:08     2:12:32
405   Tiff Moore             F3034        48/97       58:29        9:27   10:08     2:12:34
406   William Askew          M5559        15/22       55:29        8:58   10:08     2:12:42
407   Angela Vincent         F4549        13/50       59:45        9:39   10:08     2:12:42
408   Robert Honeywell       M6064         5/13     1:00:31        9:46   10:09     2:12:47
409   Ermida Lapic           F3034        49/97     1:02:37       10:06   10:09     2:12:54
410   Cameron Ritter         M2529        30/36       59:14        9:34   10:09     2:12:57
411   Kristen Maxey          F2529        30/71     1:02:36       10:06   10:10     2:13:00
412   Brandi McWhorter       F2529        31/71       58:05        9:23   10:10     2:13:10
413   Cliff Yarick           M3034        30/50       58:58        9:31   10:11     2:13:12
414   Gail Yarick            F3034        50/97       58:58        9:31   10:11     2:13:13
415   Steven Wagner          M4549        32/50       56:43        9:09   10:11     2:13:14
416   Ryan McCarthy          M2024        10/13       57:56        9:21   10:11     2:13:15
417   Matthew Perkins        M3539        42/54       59:25        9:36   10:13     2:13:39
418   Robert Hilton          M4549        33/50       56:31        9:08   10:13     2:13:42
419   Emily Taylor           F2529        32/71     1:03:53       10:19   10:15     2:14:14
420   Zac Dalton             M3034        31/50     1:02:15       10:03   10:15     2:14:15
421   Tracy Hopper           F3539        39/92     1:00:06        9:42   10:18     2:14:43
422   Crystal Randall        F3034        51/97       56:19        9:06   10:18     2:14:43
423   Shawn Ellison          M4549        34/50       57:53        9:21   10:18     2:14:46
424   Kevin Verdugo          M4549        35/50       58:03        9:22   10:18     2:14:49
425   Angela Moore           F4044        26/75       59:37        9:38   10:19     2:15:07
426   Amy Wilhelm            F3034        52/97     1:05:23       10:33   10:20     2:15:09
427   Ron Paulsrud           M5054        29/42       57:36        9:18   10:22     2:15:37
428   Mandy Luckowski        F3539        40/92     1:00:31        9:46   10:22     2:15:40
429   Sarah Stumbo           F3034        53/97     1:02:14       10:03   10:22     2:15:42
430   Megan Clark            F3034        54/97     1:02:14       10:03   10:22     2:15:43
431   Krystal Beecher        F2024        10/27     1:03:51       10:19   10:22     2:15:44
432   Amanda Shaw            F3034        55/97     1:01:43        9:58   10:22     2:15:46
433   Reina Probert          F5054         5/39     1:01:01        9:51   10:22     2:15:46
434   Jess Goff              M5054        30/42       57:20        9:15   10:23     2:15:53
435   Emilie Gould           F3034        56/97     1:02:54       10:09   10:23     2:15:53
436   Tim Davidson           M3034        32/50     1:02:31       10:06   10:23     2:15:58
437   Brian Hamlet           M4044        40/58       56:40        9:09   10:24     2:16:09
438   Sarah Shadwick         F3034        57/97     1:04:06       10:21   10:24     2:16:12
439   William Rayburn        M3034        33/50     1:02:03       10:01   10:25     2:16:16
440   Larry Eden             M4549        36/50     1:00:31        9:46   10:25     2:16:22
441   Danna Ellis            F4549        14/50     1:02:03       10:01   10:26     2:16:27
442   Keri Gonzalez          F3034        58/97     1:03:55       10:19   10:26     2:16:30
443   Erica Christiansen     F3034        59/97     1:03:16       10:13   10:26     2:16:31
444   Tracy Merrell          M2529        31/36     1:02:34       10:06   10:26     2:16:31
445   Sheri Cook             F4044        27/75     1:05:23       10:33   10:26     2:16:38
446   April Cole             F3539        41/92     1:01:04        9:52   10:27     2:16:41
447   Dennis Jacobs          M4549        37/50     1:05:23       10:33   10:27     2:16:41
448   Amber Gilmer           F2529        33/71       57:59        9:22   10:27     2:16:41
449   Lisa Scarrow           F3539        42/92     1:03:53       10:19   10:27     2:16:42
450   Marla McPhail          F4044        28/75     1:01:04        9:51   10:27     2:16:50
451   Barry Baker            M4549        38/50     1:03:50       10:18   10:27     2:16:51
452   Todd Poland            M4044        41/58       53:25        8:37   10:28     2:16:55
453   Amye Buckley           F3539        43/92     1:03:00       10:10   10:28     2:17:05
454   Christianna Wright     F4549        15/50       56:36        9:08   10:29     2:17:09
455   Katrina Osborne        F3539        44/92     1:02:15       10:03   10:29     2:17:12
456   Kim Taylor             F4549        16/50     1:02:15       10:03   10:29     2:17:13
457   Aimee Rigsby           F4044        29/75     1:00:19        9:44   10:29     2:17:17
458   Anne Windsor           F4549        17/50     1:03:43       10:17   10:29     2:17:18
459   Don Ponay              M4044        42/58     1:01:35        9:57   10:31     2:17:35
460   Jessica McCallum       F19UN          4/9       57:46        9:20   10:31     2:17:38
461   Brooke Lovan           F19UN          5/9       56:20        9:06   10:33     2:17:59
462   Matthew Cale           M2529        32/36     1:00:07        9:42   10:33     2:18:07
463   Dennis Bass            M5054        31/42     1:02:53       10:09   10:34     2:18:15
464   Dana Williams          F3539        45/92     1:01:34        9:56   10:34     2:18:18
465   Beth Newman            F3034        60/97     1:03:52       10:19   10:34     2:18:24
466   Kimberly Hawks         F4044        30/75     1:03:32       10:15   10:35     2:18:25
467   Anna Lance             F3034        61/97     1:03:52       10:19   10:35     2:18:26
468   Gene Kartchner         M5559        16/22     1:03:14       10:13   10:35     2:18:30
469   Janet West             F4044        31/75     1:01:56       10:00   10:35     2:18:32
470   Kelly Hilburn          M5559        17/22     1:00:27        9:46   10:35     2:18:36
471   Beth Bass              F5054         6/39     1:01:12        9:53   10:35     2:18:36
472   Donald Cotton          M70OV          1/4     1:00:55        9:50   10:36     2:18:44
473   Meaghan Younker        F2529        34/71     1:00:22        9:45   10:37     2:18:55
474   Jeff Maxwell           M2529        33/36     1:00:21        9:45   10:37     2:18:55
475   Laurie Greiner         F5054         7/39     1:03:57       10:19   10:37     2:18:56
476   Caitlin Tiberghien     F2529        35/71     1:03:52       10:19   10:37     2:18:57
477   Monica Romine          F4044        32/75     1:01:12        9:53   10:37     2:19:00
478   Nikki Siler            F4549        18/50     1:02:04       10:01   10:37     2:19:01
479   Rich Elmore            M4549        39/50       59:55        9:40   10:37     2:19:01
480   Linda Robb             F6064          3/6     1:01:16        9:54   10:38     2:19:11
481   Kristy Hamilton        F4044        33/75     1:03:43       10:17   10:38     2:19:16
482   Hannah Magelssen       F2529        36/71     1:05:12       10:32   10:39     2:19:24
483   Kayla Landers          F19UN          6/9     1:05:13       10:32   10:39     2:19:25
484   Debbie Yerington       F5559         4/25     1:03:06       10:11   10:40     2:19:40
485   Michael Bradley        M4549        40/50     1:00:11        9:43   10:41     2:19:54
486   Keith Robertson        M3034        34/50     1:06:56       10:48   10:42     2:19:57
487   Rob Singh              M3539        43/54     1:08:12       11:01   10:42     2:20:05
488   Sarah Yeagley          F2529        37/71     1:04:40       10:26   10:43     2:20:10
489   Kelly Hillburn         F5054         8/39     1:05:15       10:32   10:43     2:20:20
490   Angela Firkus          F4549        19/50     1:02:05       10:01   10:44     2:20:28
491   Charlotte Emery        F3539        46/92     1:05:02       10:30   10:44     2:20:30
492   Jeremy Eis             M4044        43/58     1:00:42        9:48   10:44     2:20:35
493   Dg Gillam              M6064         6/13     1:01:03        9:51   10:45     2:20:42
494   Terri Winslow          F5054         9/39     1:03:08       10:12   10:45     2:20:43
495   Kristina Giustozzi     F2529        38/71     1:02:02       10:01   10:45     2:20:43
496   Joel Alexander         M5054        32/42     1:05:02       10:30   10:45     2:20:48
497   Emily Schultz          F4044        34/75     1:04:49       10:28   10:46     2:20:52
498   Sheenah Briggs         F3034        62/97     1:03:41       10:17   10:46     2:20:52
499   Kimberley Harmon       F2529        39/71     1:06:38       10:45   10:46     2:20:52
500   Beth Maroney           F3034        63/97     1:02:58       10:10   10:46     2:20:57
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501   Chad Becker            M4044        44/58     1:00:11        9:43   10:46     2:20:59
502   Elaine Partridge       F4549        20/50     1:03:06       10:11   10:46     2:21:00
503   Kim Wallace            F2529        40/71     1:04:58       10:29   10:47     2:21:05
504   Jacy Sheffer           F4044        35/75     1:02:59       10:10   10:48     2:21:27
505   Paula Guinnip          F4549        21/50     1:03:44       10:17   10:49     2:21:32
506   Beatriz Montejo        F3539        47/92     1:04:19       10:23   10:49     2:21:35
507   Lindy Emmert           F4549        22/50     1:00:59        9:51   10:49     2:21:39
508   Murray Balk            M6064         7/13     1:01:54       10:00   10:49     2:21:39
509   Emily Barnett          F3034        64/97     1:02:14       10:03   10:50     2:21:49
510   Brian Obermann         M2529        34/36     1:03:39       10:17   10:51     2:22:01
511   Sarah Obermann         F2529        41/71     1:03:39       10:17   10:51     2:22:01
512   Dana Miller            F4549        23/50       58:43        9:29   10:52     2:22:08
513   Katherine Salgado      F2024        11/27     1:02:12       10:03   10:52     2:22:10
514   Stacey Landes          F4549        24/50     1:00:33        9:47   10:52     2:22:12
515   Jessica Schmitt        F3034        65/97     1:04:22       10:23   10:53     2:22:24
516   Trudy Smith            F3539        48/92     1:06:43       10:46   10:53     2:22:27
517   Jeff Carnes            M4549        41/50     1:01:09        9:52   10:53     2:22:28
518   Jannet Hinkle          F2529        42/71     1:02:36       10:06   10:55     2:22:47
519   Kathryn Lucchesi       F2529        43/71     1:05:50       10:38   10:55     2:22:52
520   Stewart Scruggs        M3034        35/50     1:03:54       10:19   10:57     2:23:20
521   Kelsy Vannaman         F2529        44/71     1:03:23       10:14   10:57     2:23:23
522   Jamie Decker           F3034        66/97     1:03:23       10:14   10:57     2:23:24
523   Katie Bromley          F2024        12/27       58:14        9:24   10:57     2:23:26
524   Laura Still            F4044        36/75     1:03:12       10:12   10:58     2:23:35
525   Preston Logan          M3539        44/54     1:03:08       10:12   10:58     2:23:36
526   Ron Stockton           M4549        42/50     1:04:58       10:29   10:58     2:23:38
527   Carrie Jones           F2529        45/71     1:03:12       10:12   10:58     2:23:38
528   Sara Vieira            F2529        46/71     1:06:00       10:39   11:00     2:23:58
529   Jordan Durham          F2024        13/27     1:06:28       10:44   11:00     2:24:03
530   Jeanne Porter          F5054        10/39     1:05:48       10:37   11:00     2:24:03
531   Michele Carey          F4044        37/75     1:06:34       10:45   11:00     2:24:04
532   Amy Gordy              F3539        49/92     1:05:59       10:39   11:01     2:24:06
533   Kathy Jordan           F4549        25/50     1:06:50       10:47   11:01     2:24:10
534   Russell Schoeller      M70OV          2/4     1:02:51       10:09   11:01     2:24:10
535   Gary Smith             M6569          4/9     1:06:09       10:41   11:01     2:24:12
536   Robbie Vann            F6569          1/4     1:04:04       10:21   11:01     2:24:18
537   Carrie Shockley Burkh  F3539        50/92     1:05:49       10:38   11:02     2:24:19
538   Lynne Porter           F4549        26/50     1:05:50       10:38   11:02     2:24:19
539   Randy Jarnagan         M5559        18/22     1:06:37       10:45   11:02     2:24:20
540   Peggy Bakula           F4549        27/50     1:04:31       10:25   11:02     2:24:20
541   Kathryn Mustain        F4549        28/50     1:06:00       10:39   11:02     2:24:22
542   William Bakula         M4549        43/50     1:01:47        9:59   11:02     2:24:24
543   Jamie Miller           F2529        47/71     1:00:35        9:47   11:02     2:24:24
544   Toni Cowger            F4044        38/75     1:04:07       10:21   11:02     2:24:27
545   Jennifer Ogden         F4549        29/50     1:04:14       10:22   11:04     2:24:46
546   Zebulon Jordan         M3034        36/50     1:02:04       10:01   11:05     2:25:03
547   Karen Ford             F4549        30/50     1:04:09       10:21   11:05     2:25:08
548   Erin Dart              F3034        67/97     1:08:35       11:04   11:06     2:25:18
549   Mike Barnes            M4044        45/58     1:04:41       10:26   11:06     2:25:19
550   Melissa Barnes         F4044        39/75     1:04:40       10:26   11:06     2:25:19
551   Peyton Harsh           M2024        11/13       55:57        9:02   11:06     2:25:24
552   Amy McGaha             F3539        51/92     1:06:36       10:45   11:07     2:25:26
553   Scott McGaha           M4044        46/58     1:06:36       10:45   11:07     2:25:26
554   Valerie Pruitt         F3539        52/92     1:05:55       10:38   11:07     2:25:32
555   Will Pruitt            M3539        45/54     1:05:55       10:38   11:07     2:25:32
556   Meeyoun Pavlicek       F5559         5/25     1:04:55       10:29   11:07     2:25:33
557   David Martin           M3539        46/54     1:00:24        9:45   11:07     2:25:36
558   Collin Willson         M3034        37/50     1:10:28       11:22   11:09     2:25:51
559   Justin Gates           M3034        38/50     1:08:56       11:08   11:09     2:25:52
560   David Killingsworth    M5054        33/42     1:09:42       11:15   11:09     2:26:00
561   Missy Curtis           F4549        31/50     1:03:02       10:11   11:09     2:26:03
562   Katie Mock             F3539        53/92     1:03:27       10:15   11:10     2:26:04
563   Chase Miller           F3034        68/97     1:04:15       10:22   11:10     2:26:08
564   Don Willis             M4549        44/50     1:01:16        9:53   11:11     2:26:21
565   Janean Floyd           F5054        11/39     1:06:47       10:47   11:11     2:26:22
566   Sandy Jansen           F4044        40/75     1:06:50       10:47   11:11     2:26:29
567   Ross Smith             M4044        47/58     1:05:40       10:36   11:12     2:26:31
568   Scott Crunk            M4044        48/58     1:05:14       10:32   11:12     2:26:35
569   Ana Salas              F2024        14/27     1:02:59       10:10   11:12     2:26:36
570   Jodi Rahm              F4044        41/75     1:07:38       10:55   11:12     2:26:38
571   Chris Dart             M3034        39/50     1:08:33       11:04   11:13     2:26:45
572   Curtis Green           M4549        45/50     1:10:01       11:18   11:13     2:26:46
573   Robert Stevens         M4044        49/58     1:07:21       10:52   11:13     2:26:49
574   Thomas Stock           M19UN          6/6     1:02:47       10:08   11:13     2:26:51
575   Andrea Huckabay        F2529        48/71     1:09:06       11:09   11:13     2:26:55
576   Shauna Casey           F2529        49/71     1:09:06       11:09   11:13     2:26:55
577   Christy Caddy          F4044        42/75     1:01:23        9:55   11:13     2:26:55
578   Bryan Pitts            M3034        40/50     1:04:54       10:29   11:14     2:26:59
579   Donna Alford           F5054        12/39     1:06:47       10:47   11:14     2:27:04
580   Madison Adrian         F19UN          7/9     1:00:23        9:45   11:15     2:27:12
581   Morgan Adrian          F2024        15/27     1:00:23        9:45   11:15     2:27:13
582   Amanda Johnson         F3034        69/97     1:03:53       10:19   11:15     2:27:19
583   Daniel Henderson       M4549        46/50     1:08:40       11:05   11:16     2:27:22
584   Cindy Brumback         F4044        43/75     1:04:50       10:28   11:16     2:27:32
585   Michelle Harrell       F3034        70/97     1:06:36       10:45   11:17     2:27:38
586   Patty Pyle             F6064          4/6     1:06:50       10:47   11:19     2:28:08
587   Michelle Carter        F3539        54/92     1:05:23       10:33   11:19     2:28:09
588   Dana Ellis             F4044        44/75     1:03:48       10:18   11:21     2:28:30
589   Melinda Tucker         F3539        55/92     1:03:04       10:11   11:21     2:28:31
590   Richard Monroe         M2529        35/36     1:08:33       11:04   11:21     2:28:35
591   Travis Ellis           M4044        50/58     1:03:48       10:18   11:22     2:28:44
592   Amy McCarty            F4044        45/75     1:06:01       10:39   11:22     2:28:50
593   Jane Kelley            F2529        50/71     1:08:16       11:01   11:24     2:29:14
594   Sandra Ortiz           F4044        46/75     1:04:11       10:22   11:24     2:29:18
595   Eva Capparello         F4044        47/75     1:03:05       10:11   11:25     2:29:22
596   Vanessa Jesse          F3034        71/97     1:10:47       11:26   11:26     2:29:34
597   Beth Landers           F4549        32/50     1:06:04       10:40   11:26     2:29:35
598   Amy Wenger             F3034        72/97     1:10:37       11:24   11:27     2:29:55
599   Gary Wenger            M6569          5/9     1:10:38       11:24   11:27     2:29:57
600   Brandon Martin         M3034        41/50     1:05:37       10:36   11:28     2:30:03
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601   Jake Neuenswander      M4044        51/58     1:07:06       10:50   11:28     2:30:06
602   Ashlee Finney          F2024        16/27     1:07:39       10:55   11:29     2:30:13
603   Haylee Huebner         F19UN          8/9     1:04:58       10:29   11:29     2:30:17
604   Bruce Stansberry       M6064         8/13     1:03:04       10:11   11:29     2:30:22
605   Rosana Brumfield       F4044        48/75     1:07:25       10:53   11:29     2:30:24
606   Dennis Martin          M5054        34/42     1:04:38       10:26   11:30     2:30:33
607   Sara Kruse             F4044        49/75     1:08:03       10:59   11:30     2:30:36
608   Ron Martin             M5559        19/22     1:04:33       10:25   11:31     2:30:40
609   Rebecca Oplotnik       F3034        73/97     1:08:21       11:02   11:31     2:30:43
610   Renee Gillard          F3539        56/92     1:08:22       11:02   11:31     2:30:43
611   Fanchion Ward          F4549        33/50     1:08:28       11:03   11:32     2:31:02
612   Melissa Holcomb        F4044        50/75     1:08:28       11:03   11:32     2:31:03
613   Jenn Fiebig            F2529        51/71     1:07:39       10:55   11:33     2:31:07
614   Kerry Farran           F4044        51/75     1:06:47       10:47   11:33     2:31:14
615   Wes Ogden              M5054        35/42     1:04:13       10:22   11:34     2:31:21
616   Paul Joplin            M70OV          3/4     1:08:36       11:04   11:35     2:31:38
617   Lori Thompson          F4044        52/75     1:08:28       11:03   11:36     2:31:51
618   Terry Malesky          F5559         6/25     1:05:12       10:32   11:37     2:32:05
619   Kathy McCoy            F5054        13/39     1:05:10       10:31   11:37     2:32:06
620   Elesha Draeger         F3539        57/92     1:07:31       10:54   11:37     2:32:07
621   Jarred English         M2024        12/13     1:03:20       10:13   11:37     2:32:10
622   Clayton Burleson       M3034        42/50     1:11:16       11:30   11:39     2:32:24
623   Shelli Jones           F3034        74/97     1:06:40       10:46   11:39     2:32:26
624   Katie Younger          F3539        58/92     1:07:15       10:51   11:39     2:32:27
625   Grant Oglesby          M3034        43/50     1:12:45       11:45   11:40     2:32:47
626   Haiqian Hix            F4549        34/50     1:08:44       11:06   11:41     2:32:52
627   Clarissa Bowen         F3034        75/97     1:09:21       11:12   11:41     2:33:02
628   Chip Wright            M4044        52/58     1:12:24       11:41   11:42     2:33:04
629   Margie Welsh           F5559         7/25     1:09:41       11:15   11:43     2:33:25
630   Emily Bunton           F2529        52/71     1:08:59       11:08   11:43     2:33:29
631   Oscar Harrell          M3034        44/50     1:06:08       10:41   11:44     2:33:33
632   Ryan Sunnenberg        M3034        45/50     1:10:29       11:23   11:45     2:33:52
633   Elizabeth Lyons        F5559         8/25     1:11:04       11:28   11:47     2:34:17
634   Jeff McMullen          M4549        47/50     1:08:52       11:07   11:48     2:34:23
635   Jay McBee              M5054        36/42     1:04:00       10:20   11:48     2:34:33
636   Walter Burk            M5054        37/42     1:03:39       10:17   11:49     2:34:43
637   Jennifer Fulton        F2024        17/27     1:03:48       10:18   11:49     2:34:45
638   Tammy Duckwall         F4044        53/75     1:11:04       11:28   11:50     2:34:49
639   Rebecca Edwards        F5559         9/25     1:11:50       11:36   11:51     2:35:02
640   Lauren White           F2529        53/71     1:03:38       10:16   11:51     2:35:03
641   Tarah Fortner          F3034        76/97     1:09:03       11:09   11:51     2:35:10
642   Olivia McDonald        F19UN          9/9     1:01:43        9:58   11:51     2:35:11
643   Anastasia Prothro      F3539        59/92     1:04:44       10:27   11:52     2:35:15
644   Michael Stair          M6569          6/9     1:10:56       11:27   11:53     2:35:34
645   Karen King             F5054        14/39     1:13:02       11:47   11:54     2:35:51
646   Lynn Fleshman          F3034        77/97     1:13:01       11:47   11:54     2:35:52
647   Crystal Beshears       F3539        60/92     1:07:59       10:58   11:55     2:35:57
648   Sherilynn Admire       F5559        10/25     1:10:00       11:18   11:55     2:36:00
649   Sherri McBride         F5054        15/39     1:10:00       11:18   11:55     2:36:01
650   Michelle Degiusti      F3034        78/97     1:12:23       11:41   11:55     2:36:04
651   Christina Graves       F2024        18/27     1:12:23       11:41   11:55     2:36:05
652   Annie Thom             F3539        61/92     1:08:32       11:04   11:55     2:36:05
653   Heidi Volkl            F2024        19/27     1:10:50       11:26   11:57     2:36:22
654   Jessica Johnson        F2024        20/27     1:10:50       11:26   11:57     2:36:22
655   Lori Travnichek        F4044        54/75     1:09:16       11:11   11:57     2:36:27
656   Brad Schneider         M4549        48/50     1:11:31       11:33   11:57     2:36:29
657   Michaelle Jarnagan     F4549        35/50     1:11:02       11:28   11:58     2:36:40
658   Stacey Anderson        F3539        62/92     1:08:43       11:06   12:01     2:37:16
659   Jan Cosgrove           F5559        11/25     1:08:03       10:59   12:02     2:37:29
660   Pam Mitchell           F4549        36/50     1:08:37       11:05   12:02     2:37:31
661   Kelsey Smith           F2529        54/71     1:11:06       11:29   12:03     2:37:41
662   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F4549        37/50     1:12:27       11:42   12:03     2:37:50
663   Renee Thompson         F4044        55/75     1:10:06       11:19   12:05     2:38:04
664   Jeanine Allard         F4549        38/50     1:11:19       11:31   12:05     2:38:13
665   Steven Haley           M4044        53/58     1:11:19       11:31   12:05     2:38:13
666   Lynn Parkhurst         F3539        63/92     1:07:15       10:51   12:06     2:38:19
667   Casey Martin           F3034        79/97     1:11:13       11:30   12:06     2:38:24
668   Jennifer Carey         F3539        64/92     1:07:00       10:49   12:06     2:38:26
669   Catherine Domer        F3034        80/97     1:08:48       11:06   12:07     2:38:38
670   Winston Mille          M3034        46/50     1:00:10        9:43   12:08     2:38:51
671   Dusty Housel           M3034        47/50     1:00:11        9:43   12:08     2:38:52
672   Lindsay Johnson        F3034        81/97     1:11:46       11:35   12:09     2:39:01
673   Jim Snyder             M4044        54/58     1:13:51       11:55   12:09     2:39:04
674   Leslie Winger          F2529        55/71     1:13:22       11:51   12:10     2:39:11
675   Tricia Pyle            F4044        56/75     1:12:27       11:42   12:10     2:39:13
676   Jim Long               M6569          7/9     1:11:37       11:34   12:10     2:39:15
677   Heather Jones          F4044        57/75     1:13:06       11:48   12:11     2:39:24
678   James Adams            M4549        49/50     1:09:45       11:16   12:11     2:39:26
679   Jodee Whitworth        F4549        39/50     1:10:26       11:22   12:11     2:39:33
680   Cindy Armstrong        F5559        12/25     1:11:29       11:32   12:11     2:39:35
681   Terriane Ward          F2529        56/71     1:12:23       11:41   12:14     2:40:11
682   Tina Snyder            F4549        40/50     1:12:23       11:41   12:14     2:40:11
683   Brett Downing          M5054        38/42     1:13:28       11:52   12:15     2:40:23
684   Stacy Arnold           F4549        41/50     1:10:30       11:23   12:16     2:40:31
685   Brad Lankford          M5559        20/22     1:07:12       10:51   12:16     2:40:38
686   Jessica Born           F2529        57/71     1:10:45       11:25   12:16     2:40:39
687   Kelli Maggard          F3539        65/92     1:17:12       12:28   12:16     2:40:40
688   Gloria Smith           F4044        58/75     1:10:30       11:23   12:17     2:40:50
689   Robyn Gillum           F4044        59/75     1:07:05       10:50   12:17     2:40:51
690   Regina Miller          F5054        16/39     1:09:40       11:15   12:18     2:41:03
691   Ryan Taffner           F3539        66/92     1:08:57       11:08   12:18     2:41:04
692   Ashley Merando         F2529        58/71     1:09:42       11:15   12:19     2:41:18
693   Joe Malesky            M5559        21/22     1:10:31       11:23   12:20     2:41:32
694   Krista Wakefield       F3539        67/92     1:08:24       11:02   12:21     2:41:39
695   Rebecca Swindell       F4044        60/75     1:08:24       11:03   12:21     2:41:40
696   John Harrison          M70OV          4/4     1:10:43       11:25   12:24     2:42:23
697   Anita Townsend         F5054        17/39     1:10:32       11:23   12:25     2:42:39
698   Joy Bryant             F4044        61/75     1:12:42       11:44   12:26     2:42:40
699   Lee Hickman            F6064          5/6     1:12:07       11:38   12:26     2:42:44
700   William Webster        M5054        39/42     1:12:37       11:43   12:30     2:43:37
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701   Jackie Shephard        F5559        13/25     1:15:55       12:15   12:30     2:43:38
702   Catherine Sitton       F3539        68/92     1:10:18       11:21   12:30     2:43:41
703   Kim Estorga            F4549        42/50     1:15:06       12:07   12:31     2:43:53
704   Sarah Winfrey          F2024        21/27     1:10:52       11:26   12:33     2:44:23
705   Chris Hernandez        M4549        50/50     1:16:27       12:20   12:34     2:44:26
706   Brooke Partridge       F2024        22/27     1:12:51       11:46   12:34     2:44:26
707   Kathy McDonald         F5559        14/25     1:11:59       11:37   12:36     2:44:56
708   Kent Ogle              M5054        40/42     1:13:49       11:55   12:37     2:45:07
709   Cassy Rogers           F4044        62/75     1:12:07       11:39   12:37     2:45:15
710   Kevin Nolte            M2529        36/36     1:12:56       11:46   12:38     2:45:29
711   Mandy Witt             F3034        82/97     1:12:57       11:46   12:38     2:45:29
712   Amy Lee                F2024        23/27     1:11:56       11:37   12:42     2:46:20
713   Emily Tamez            F3034        83/97     1:10:01       11:18   12:42     2:46:21
714   Billy Hogelin          M3539        47/54     1:09:42       11:15   12:43     2:46:32
715   Charity Barwick        F3034        84/97     1:13:32       11:52   12:43     2:46:35
716   Priscilla Jobe         F3034        85/97     1:13:39       11:53   12:44     2:46:35
717   Cortney Robinson       F3539        69/92     1:13:34       11:52   12:44     2:46:36
718   Sharon Hoke            F5054        18/39     1:11:00       11:28   12:44     2:46:41
719   Rebecca Miles          F4044        63/75     1:13:13       11:49   12:44     2:46:43
720   Chelsea Boore          F2024        24/27     1:09:46       11:16   12:44     2:46:44
721   Gayl Navarro           F5559        15/25     1:13:13       11:49   12:44     2:46:44
722   Frank Chamberlain      M4044        55/58     1:14:36       12:02   12:45     2:47:00
723   Sandra Chamberlain     F4044        64/75     1:14:36       12:03   12:45     2:47:01
724   Ashley Negron          F2529        59/71     1:13:33       11:52   12:48     2:47:35
725   Jenna Brown            F2529        60/71     1:13:38       11:53   12:52     2:48:32
726   Jody Kirk              F2529        61/71     1:11:16       11:30   12:53     2:48:41
727   Shelly Landis          F3539        70/92     1:08:46       11:06   12:55     2:49:07
728   Sheila Stephens        F4044        65/75     1:13:42       11:54   12:56     2:49:19
729   Nina Contreras         F2529        62/71     1:16:23       12:20   12:59     2:49:58
730   Harold Smart           M3539        48/54     1:15:49       12:14   13:00     2:50:16
731   Carissa Smart          F3539        71/92     1:15:49       12:14   13:00     2:50:17
732   Sherry Allen           F3034        86/97     1:15:22       12:10   13:03     2:50:53
733   Rick J Pope            M6569          8/9     1:15:22       12:10   13:03     2:50:53
734   Carrissa Flippo        F3034        87/97     1:09:07       11:09   13:06     2:51:32
735   Jb Flippo              M3034        48/50     1:09:07       11:09   13:06     2:51:33
736   Chad Hatfield          M3539        49/54     1:10:59       11:27   13:07     2:51:40
737   Ken Deaver             M5054        41/42     1:13:46       11:54   13:08     2:51:51
738   Karla Deaver           F5054        19/39     1:13:48       11:55   13:08     2:51:52
739   Martin Stahl           M3539        50/54     1:16:05       12:17   13:08     2:51:56
740   Cathy Bolin            F3539        72/92     1:11:09       11:29   13:14     2:53:18
741   Lisa Reid              F3539        73/92     1:12:29       11:42   13:15     2:53:30
742   Patty Brasfield        F5559        16/25     1:12:08       11:39   13:15     2:53:33
743   Carol Harshman         F5054        20/39     1:12:10       11:39   13:16     2:53:35
744   Christina Snyder       M4044        56/58     1:13:51       11:55   13:16     2:53:38
745   Casey Huggins          F2529        63/71     1:13:44       11:54   13:18     2:54:00
746   Erin Bremmerkamp       F3539        74/92     1:16:46       12:23   13:20     2:54:39
747   Christa Allgood        F4044        66/75     1:18:59       12:45   13:22     2:54:54
748   Katherine Simonds      F5054        21/39     1:16:29       12:21   13:22     2:54:58
749   Cassie Alexander       F2529        64/71     1:22:20       13:17   13:22     2:54:59
750   Verna Burge            F5054        22/39     1:18:59       12:45   13:22     2:55:00
751   Erin Mudge             F2529        65/71     1:22:21       13:17   13:23     2:55:07
752   Candy Williams         F3539        75/92     1:15:41       12:13   13:23     2:55:13
753   Rebeka Crawford        F3034        88/97     1:18:11       12:37   13:26     2:55:45
754   Connie Whitehurse      F5054        23/39     1:18:50       12:44   13:27     2:56:11
755   Connie Hackman         F5054        24/39     1:18:51       12:44   13:27     2:56:11
756   Brad Gillespie         M3539        51/54     1:19:42       12:52   13:28     2:56:12
757   Jenna Myers            F2529        66/71     1:14:35       12:02   13:29     2:56:27
758   Barbara McCarley       F3539        76/92     1:19:04       12:46   13:30     2:56:46
759   Lindsay York           F3034        89/97     1:21:32       13:10   13:32     2:57:08
760   Tiffaney Cooper        F3539        77/92     1:21:33       13:10   13:32     2:57:14
761   Kim Thomas             F5054        25/39     1:17:13       12:28   13:33     2:57:25
762   Shannon Brown          F3539        78/92     1:17:12       12:28   13:33     2:57:25
763   Kelli Longan           F3539        79/92     1:17:12       12:28   13:33     2:57:25
764   Juliann Kellogg        F2529        67/71     1:14:48       12:04   13:33     2:57:26
765   Heather Dudek          F3539        80/92     1:13:53       11:56   13:33     2:57:29
766   Michelle Larsen        F4044        67/75     1:13:55       11:56   13:34     2:57:32
767   Kayla Bradley          F4044        68/75     1:22:21       13:17   13:34     2:57:41
768   Sam Bremmerkamp        M3539        52/54     1:16:44       12:23   13:36     2:57:59
769   Felicia Martins        F5054        26/39     1:21:50       13:13   13:37     2:58:19
770   Chris Dewelt           M6064         9/13     1:16:48       12:24   13:40     2:58:50
771   Kelly Atkinson         F4549        43/50     1:20:36       13:01   13:42     2:59:20
772   Julie Bernard          F4549        44/50     1:21:37       13:10   13:43     2:59:28
773   Angelic Anderson-Crook F3539        81/92     1:18:48       12:43   13:43     2:59:37
774   Linda Frank            F6569          2/4     1:20:36       13:01   13:43     2:59:39
775   Lisa Penton            F5559        17/25     1:23:19       13:27   13:45     3:00:00
776   Gina Butefish          F5559        18/25     1:23:19       13:27   13:45     3:00:01
777   Jim Hahne              M4044        57/58     1:18:17       12:38   13:48     3:00:45
778   Judith Russell         F5559        19/25     1:17:46       12:33   13:49     3:00:57
779   Lance Windsor          M4044        58/58     1:14:05       11:58   13:50     3:01:08
780   Michelle Anderson      F3034        90/97     1:15:43       12:13   13:55     3:02:06
781   Areke Worku            F2529        68/71     1:17:59       12:35   13:55     3:02:10
782   Alice Lucchesi         F5559        20/25     1:22:31       13:19   13:56     3:02:27
783   Randy Brinkley         M6064        10/13     1:22:41       13:21   13:56     3:02:29
784   Denise Shook           F5054        27/39     1:21:12       13:06   13:58     3:02:50
785   Tara O'Daniel          F2024        25/27     1:21:40       13:11   13:58     3:02:57
786   Heather Pardue         F3034        91/97     1:24:59       13:43   14:01     3:03:32
787   Stacey Zuck            F3539        82/92     1:24:59       13:43   14:01     3:03:34
788   Amy Adams              F6064          6/6     1:21:38       13:11   14:02     3:03:48
789   Eric Yates             M3539        53/54     1:15:04       12:07   14:03     3:04:01
790   Scott Peterson         M2024        13/13     1:23:40       13:30   14:07     3:04:45
791   Kelsey Anderson        F2529        69/71     1:23:40       13:30   14:07     3:04:46
792   Steve Russell          M6064        11/13     1:18:07       12:37   14:08     3:04:57
793   Sue Parnell            F5559        21/25     1:23:20       13:27   14:10     3:05:34
794   Patricia Lemery        F5054        28/39     1:23:16       13:26   14:11     3:05:35
795   Melissa Carson         F3539        83/92     1:18:25       12:39   14:13     3:06:03
796   Mary Willis            F5559        22/25     1:18:27       12:40   14:13     3:06:04
797   Mistey Chambers        F2529        70/71     1:21:34       13:10   14:21     3:07:54
798   Angela McCann          F3539        84/92     1:19:53       12:54   14:22     3:08:06
799   Terry Budimlija        M6569          9/9     1:27:31       14:07   14:23     3:08:17
800   David Porter           M6064        12/13     1:22:05       13:15   14:23     3:08:21

Generated February 1, 2026 at 4:58 AM 8/9



2014 Joplin Memorial Run - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT     10KPACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Bj Martin              F3539        85/92     1:20:13       12:57   14:24     3:08:25
802   Krissy Oliver          F3034        92/97     1:17:29       12:30   14:24     3:08:38
803   Kristy Benner          F4044        69/75     1:24:27       13:38   14:29     3:09:34
804   Cherise Jennett        F2529        71/71     1:27:54       14:11   14:35     3:10:52
805   Samantha Gardner       F3539        86/92     1:24:19       13:37   14:36     3:11:07
806   Mary Gaffey            F5054        29/39     1:20:49       13:03   14:39     3:11:53
807   Karen Cummins          F5054        30/39     1:23:35       13:29   14:40     3:12:03
808   Clea Kleeman           F6569          3/4     1:20:24       12:59   14:41     3:12:12
809   Ellen Agronis          F6569          4/4     1:27:37       14:08   14:43     3:12:44
810   Melisa Carriger        F3539        87/92     1:24:27       13:38   14:51     3:14:28
811   George Andrews         M6064        13/13     1:24:27       13:38   14:53     3:14:45
812   Melody Andrews         F4549        45/50     1:24:27       13:38   14:53     3:14:45
813   Liz Curtis             F4549        46/50     1:25:39       13:49   14:55     3:15:24
814   Margie Taylor          F5054        31/39     1:25:39       13:49   14:56     3:15:24
815   John Rogers            M3034        49/50     1:21:19       13:08   14:56     3:15:25
816   Jennifer Titus         F4044        70/75     1:25:38       13:49   14:56     3:15:25
817   Beth Roper             F3539        88/92     1:21:18       13:07   14:56     3:15:25
818   Brian Roper            M3539        54/54     1:21:18       13:07   14:56     3:15:27
819   Teresa Damme           F5054        32/39     1:24:25       13:37   14:57     3:15:37
820   Dennis Covey           M5559        22/22     1:29:52       14:30   15:00     3:16:29
821   Justin Covey           M3034        50/50     1:29:53       14:30   15:00     3:16:29
822   Marie Russell          F5054        33/39     1:29:52       14:30   15:01     3:16:30
823   Kate Cosgrove          F3034        93/97     1:23:22       13:27   15:01     3:16:31
824   Kesha Osmond           F4044        71/75     1:25:52       13:52   15:05     3:17:25
825   Sara McCleary          F3539        89/92     1:22:37       13:20   15:06     3:17:44
826   Kayla Justice          F2024        26/27     1:22:39       13:20   15:15     3:19:38
827   Michelle Tucker        F3539        90/92     1:29:29       14:27   15:19     3:20:37
828   Xan Black              F5559        23/25     1:30:08       14:33   15:20     3:20:45
829   Lori Hannon            F4549        47/50     1:30:08       14:33   15:20     3:20:45
830   Linda Duncan           F5054        34/39     1:29:52       14:30   15:21     3:21:00
831   Glenda Reith           F5054        35/39     1:28:16       14:15   15:22     3:21:06
832   Jamee Cannon           F2024        27/27     1:16:47       12:24   15:25     3:21:46
833   Linda Lutz             F5559        24/25     1:27:55       14:11   15:30     3:22:58
834   Sonia Bordelon         F4549        48/50     1:29:28       14:26   15:34     3:23:54
835   Lisa Martinez          F3034        94/97     1:29:26       14:26   15:42     3:25:28
836   Michelle Bridges       F4044        72/75     1:29:27       14:26   15:42     3:25:28
837   Elizabeth Gardner      F3034        95/97     1:32:21       14:54   15:59     3:29:17
838   Brent Barnett          M5054        42/42     1:26:46       14:00   16:00     3:29:32
839   Melissa Belzer         F4044        73/75     1:34:15       15:13   16:40     3:38:20
840   Jamie Simkin           F3034        96/97     1:34:18       15:13   16:41     3:38:27
841   Cindy Van Buren        F4549        49/50     1:36:21       15:33   16:47     3:39:39
842   Gretchen Mosley        F4044        74/75     1:38:13       15:51   16:47     3:39:41
843   Jackie Flaherty        F3539        91/92     1:38:04       15:50   16:47     3:39:48
844   Tracey Allen           F5054        36/39     1:39:02       15:59   16:48     3:39:58
845   Susan Lee              F5054        37/39     1:38:52       15:57   17:01     3:42:54
846   Lynn Schroeder         F5054        38/39     1:38:04       15:50   17:25     3:48:02
847   Kenna Barkley          F4044        75/75     1:38:55       15:58   17:25     3:48:02
848   Heather McAdams        F4549        50/50     1:38:58       15:58   17:26     3:48:11
849   Lisa Funkhouser        F5054        39/39     1:41:51       16:26   17:41     3:51:37
850   Norma Nelson           F5559        25/25     1:42:04       16:28   17:47     3:52:56
851   Kelly Dunn             F3034        97/97     1:42:04       16:28   17:48     3:52:59
852   Melissa Sharp          F3539        92/92     1:47:21       17:20   17:51     3:53:42
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